
Middle School Softball Summer Practice Schedule 2017 

Wednesday, May 24 10:00-11:30 am 

Wednesday, May 31 9:00-11:00 am 

Wednesday, June 7 9:00-11:00 am 

Wednesday, June 14 9:00-11:00 am 

Wednesday, June 21 NO PRACTICE 

Wednesday, June 28 9:00-11:00 am 

Wednesday, July 6 NO PRACTICE  

Monday, July 10 6:30-8:00 pm  

Wednesday, July 12 9:00-11:00 am 

Monday, July 17 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 19 9:00-11:00 am 

Monday, July 24 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 27, 9:00-11:00 am 

Monday, July 31 10:00-11:30 am  

Tuesday, August 1 10:00-11:30 am  

Wednesday, August 2 10:00-11:30 am  

Thursday, August 3 9:00-10:30 am  

(Times of August practices subject to change due to teacher pre-planning schedule) 


